
KVA Pferdesporttage 2019: Einsatzplan Auf-/Abbau
Aufbau Do, 12.9.19, 18.00 Uhr Abbau So, 15.9.19,  ca.16.30 Uhr

Aufbau Fr, 13.9.19, 13.00 Uhr Abbau Mo, 16.9.19, 18.00 Uhr

Aufbau Fr, 13.9.19, 18.00 Uhr

Sarina Villiger

Leona Streich
Carole Streich

Lisa Grossenbacher
Thomas Hegglin
Ursi Hegglin
Cinja Gisler
Martina Sieber

Helfer
Janine Böhler
Xenia Weber
Julia Schiess
Maya Grossenbacher

Rolf Huber
Corinne Blickenstorfer
Mia Wälti
Saskia Aeschlimann
Martin Stehli

Denise Gallmann
Nicole Klopfer

Helfer
Röbi Schneebeli
Tanja Schneebeli

Mireille Risi
Roland Zoder
Iris Zoder
Saskia Aeschlimann
Laura Funk

Daniela Hächler
Thomas Hegglin
Ursi Hegglin
Monika Frei
Nicolas Kuster

Anja Syz
Tanja Lindemeier
Silä Blickenstorfer
Michele Schwarzenbach
Janine Bürki

Helfer
Roman Künzi
Gina Hauser
Jasmin Fischer
Annina Stähli

Iris Zoder
Roland Zoder
Sarina Villiger

Helfer

Nadine Rüegg

Petra Oehmke

Nives Sieber
Jenny Neuhaus

Livia Villiger
Silà Blickenstorfer

Elina Bättig

Michele Wehrle
Nicolas Kuster
Desirée Schwarzenbach
Laura Funk

Belinda Hard
Ralle Heini

Charly Kemish
Röbi Schneebeli
Flurina Kuser

Anita Bättig - Partner

Helfer
Roman Künzi

Anja Syz
Janine Bürki
Martina Sieber
Denise Gallmann

Jenny Neuhaus
Leonie Müller
Sina Bieri
Laura Bieri
Julia Schiess

Mia Wälti



Pferdesporttage 2019: Einsatzplan

Vorname Nachname Zeit Job
Nicoline Scheidegger 11.00 - 14.00 Kasse
Mireille Risi 14.00 - Schluss Kasse
Laura Funk 11.00 - 14.00 Getränke
Elina Bättig 14.00 - Schluss Getränke
Sarina Villiger 10.30 - 14.00 Küche
Angela Batschelet 12.00 - 15.00 Küche
Laura Funk 14.00 - Schluss Küche
Annina Stähli 11.30 - 15.00 Service
Jasmin Altherr 11.30 - 15.00 Service
Sarah Brucker 14.00 - Schluss Service
Iris Zoder 14.00 - Schluss Service
Flurina Kuser 11.00 - 14.00 Fritteuse
Roland Zoder 14.00 - Schluss Fritteuse
Karl Odermatt 11.00 - Schluss Grill

Vorname Name Zeit Job
Nicolas Kuster 10.30 - 14.00 Parkplatz
Saskia Aeschlimann 10.30 - 14.00 Parkplatz
Denise Gallmann 10.30 - 14.00 Parkplatz
Denise Gallmann 14.00 - Schluss Parkplatz
Sarina Villiger 14.00 - Schluss Parkplatz
Gina Hauser 11.30 - 14.00 Parcours
Leonie Müller 11.30 - 14.00 Parcours
Jenny Neuhaus 11.30 - 14.00 Parcours
Angela Veronesi 11.30 - 14.00 Parcours
Michele Schwarzenbach 14.00 - Schluss Parcours
Petra Oehmke 14.00 - Schluss Parcours
Thomas Hegglin 14.00 - Schluss Parcours
Ursi Hegglin 13.00 - 16.00 Parcours
Jasmin Fischer 11.30 - 14.00 Starter
Mia Wälti 14.00 - Schluss Starter
Monika Frei 11.30 - 14.00 Jury
Claudia Brunner 14.00 - Schluss Jury
Walter Blickenstorfer 11.30 - Schluss Speaker
Cinja Gisler 11.30 - 14.00 Halleneingang
Mirjam Dobler 14.00 - Schluss Halleneingang

Sa, 14.9.: Festwirtschaft

Sa, 14.9.: Parcours, Parkplatz



Pferdesporttage 2019: Einsatzplan

Vorname Nachname Zeit Job
Sandra Hänni 08.30 - 13.00 Kasse
Roland Zoder 13.00 - Schluss Kasse
Tanja Schneebeli 08.30 - 13.00 Getränke
Leona Streich 13.00 - Schluss Getränke
Janine Böhler 08.30 - 13.00 Küche
Lisa Grossenbacher 08.30 - 13.00 Küche
Daniela Hächler 11.00 - 14.30 Küche
Mirjam Dobler 12.00 - Schluss Küche
Mireille Risi 13.30 - Schluss Küche
Nadine Rüegg 09.30 - 14.00 Service
Mia Wälti 09.30 - 14.00 Service
Nicole Klopfer 11.00 - 15.00 Service
Sina Bieri 12.00 - Schluss Service
Anja Syz 12.00 - Schluss Service
Livia Villiger 10.30 - 14.00 Fritteuse
Raelle Heini 14.00 - Schluss Fritteuse
Peter Ciesa 10.30 - 14.00 Grill
Ruedi Grob 14.00 - Schluss Grill

Vorname Name Zeit Job
Desirée Schwarzenbach 08.00 - 11.00 Parkplatz
Martin Stehli 08.00 - 11.00 Parkplatz
Nives Sieber 08.00 - 11.00 Parkplatz
Carole Streich 11.00 - Schluss Parkplatz
Julia Schiess 11.00 - Schluss Parkplatz
Petra Oehmke 09.30 - 13.00 Parcours
Tanja Lindemeier 09.30 - 13.00 Parcours
Janine Bürki 09.30 - 13.00 Parcours
Saskia Aeschlimann 09.30 - 13.00 Parcours
Roman Künzi 12.30 - Schluss Parcours
Marianne Künzi 12.30 - Schluss Parcours
Belinda Hard 12.30 - Schluss Parcours
Laura Bieri 12.30 - Schluss Parcours
Maya Grossenbacher 09.30 - 12.30 Jury
Michèle Wehrle 12.30 - Schluss Jury
Silvia Blickenstorfer 09.30 - 12.30 Starter
Charly Kemish 12.30 - Schluss Starter
Beni Hoffmann 09.30 - 12.30 Speaker
Trix Struchen 12.30 - Schluss Speaker
Martina Sieber 09.30 - 12.30 Halleneingang

12.30 - Schluss Halleneingang

So, 15.9.: Parcours, Parkplatz

So, 15.9.: Festwirtschaft


